

**SENATE AMENDMENT 12,
TO 2003 SENATE BILL 41**

February 21, 2003 – Offered by Senator CARPENTER.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 2, line 2: delete “extend, or renew” and substitute “or extend”.
- 3 **2.** Page 2, line 5: delete “extending, or renewing” and substitute “or
- 4 extending”.
- 5 **3.** Page 2, line 6: after “(1),” insert “other than a compact that is permanent
- 6 or nonrenewable,”.
- 7 **4.** Page 2, line 7: delete “extend, or renew” and substitute “or extend”.
- 8 **5.** Page 2, line 13: delete “extended, or renewed” and substitute “or extended”.

9 (END)